Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of KA5Q0765RTYDTU - IC SWIT PWM CM OVP OCP HV TO220
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
KA5Q0765RTYDTUKA5Q0765RTYDTU

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
TU : Non Forming Type
YDTU : Forming Type
Product Number Package Rating IOVER
KA5Q0765RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V, 7A 5A
KA5Q0765RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q12656RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V,12A 6A
KA5Q12656RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1265RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,12A 8A
KA5Q1265RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1565RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,15A 11.5A
KA5Q1565RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                            17 / 17                            17 / 17